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PAPUA NFW GUINEA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA FORESTRY & BACHELOR OF FOREST MANAGEMENT -

BULOLO UNIVERSITY COLLEGE FOR 2024

TABLE 1: FEES PAYABLE IN PNG KINA BY RESIDENT

TOTAL FEES PAYABLE TESAS (HECAS) SELF SPONSOR
Tuition Fee K4,035.28 K4,035.28
Board & Lodging K1,200.00 K8,041.65
Compulsory Fees K1,430.95 K1,430.95

1st Year Laptop K2,640.00 K2,640.00
Total Fees for 1st years Inclusive of K9,306.23 K16,147.87
60% Minimum Payment (1st Year) K5,583.74 K9,688.72
Total Continuing students K6,666.23 K13,507.87
60% Minimum Payment (Continuing) K3,999.74 K8,104.72

Note: All students admitted to Bachelor of Forest Resource Management and

Bachelor of Science in Forestry Year 2 must enroll as Residential Students at
the Bulolo University College.

1. BULOLO UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
Students admitted to Bachelor of Forest Resource Management and Bachelor of Science in Forestry Year 2
at the Bulolo University College MUST pay their fees into the Bulolo College Account;
Bank South Pacific
Account Number: Bulolo University College
Account Number: 1000930710
Registration will be done at the School of Forestry, Taraka Campus

2. REFUND OF EXCESS FEES
All sponsors, Parents and Guardians are informed to visit the university website:
http://www.unitech.ac.pg and take note on the University's School Fee Policy on Excess fees.

3. ARRIVAL, ORIENTATION & REGISTRATION KEY DATES
e Students are expected to arrive on campus by Sunday Sunday 02nd February, 2025
e Registration and Orientation Monday 03rd February, 2025
e Semester 1 Lectures Commences on Monday 17th February, 2025

For further information please contact Bulolo Univeristy on Telephone: 474 5226 or 474 5236 or
Email: buc03.unitech@gmail.com
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